
BEG AT NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SEC, R
CONT SOUTH 311.65 FT, S 88 DEG W
364.34 FT, S 85 DEG E 230.84 FT,

RICHARDS JAMES RAY/RICHARDS CATHY ANN
415 SE RICHARDS GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08359-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

15417.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

04/25/2017 BC 12.06 69,360 0 0 69,360

STANDARD
2

36,538
8,800
69,360

114,698
53,218
61,480

HX HB 36,480
25,000

114,698
0

114,698

1361/2736 6/06/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES RAY RICHARDS & 

JAMES RAY RICHARDS 

1314/1105 5/03/2016 PR U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDDIE L RICHARDS AS

JAMES RAY RICHARDS
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2017HX Base Yr

415 SE RICHARDS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,436 106.0200 63.61 91,344 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1380

BAS 1,380 100 1,380 35,113

USP 160 35 56 1,425

1,540 1,436 36,538

BAS= W60 S23 E35 USP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E25 N23$.

BAS

60

23

35

25

23

USP10

16

10

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

8,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 66,360


